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Wettkampf-Nr. 37

100m Ricken Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Lauf 1
0

Hannah Marie Fliter
Annalena Habenschaden
Sarah Wendt

uf 2

Canan Weber
Anna Ehemann
Annalena Hamel
Leona Redmann
Merle Wacker
Annica Reif
Eva-Maria Gronniger
Lisa Spranger
Cynthia Alexia Illing
Angelina Kohler

uf 3
Michelle Messel
Christine Schubert
Cecilia Wommelsdorff
Vanessa Tran
Nadine Bender
Lea Zengerling
Tosca Schmidt
Michelle Strauch
Mareike Wieldt
Katharina Vos

uf 4

Judith Baumeister
Bettina Merkle
Jana Hellenschmidt
Klara Morfeld
Karolin Pult
Anke Gallistl
Julia Makaric
Johanna Schenk
Vanessa Dehaut
Alina Brenz

uf 5

Lena Uhlenberg
Christin Vogel
Tanja Purschwitz
Katherine-Michelle David
Rosa-Marie Benker
Greta Heinzelmann
Charlotte Wendlandt
Karla Volcker
Yara Sophie Hierath
Paulina Boger

uf 6
Elena Oujikanova
Lara Siebrecht
Nikolina Kasalo
Annabel Oertel
Claudia Owczarz
Ann-Katrin Gerullis
Selina Hocke
Laura Kelsch
Judith Epping
Eileen Vieth

00:58,12 Gemma Spofforth
00:58,12 Gemma Spofforth
00:59,77 Daniela Samulski

2000
2001
2001

2000
2000
1999
1998
2000
2000
1994
2000
2000
2000

1997
1996
1998
1998
1989
1999
1999
2000
2000
1997

1997
1989
1999
1999
1991
1999
1994
1998
1997
1999

1991
1998
1997
1997
1995
1997
1999
1999
2001
1998

1996
1997
1996
1999
1994
1995
1996
1999
1997
1997

GBR
GBR
SG Essen

1. Paderborner SV 1911
SC Regensburg
SC EMPOR Rostock 2000

Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
SSV Niirnberg

SSG Leipzig

HNT Hamburg

Berliner TSC

SSV Niirnberg

SC Twist

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SV Lok Gorlitz

W98 Hannover

SSG 81 Erlangen
Wasserfreunde Bielefeld
Dresdner Delphine

SGS Hannover

Schwimmverein Augsburg 1911
SSV Erfurt-Nord

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Magdeburg

Waspo 08 Gottingen

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SSG Bruhrain

SSG Reutlingen/Tubingen
Hofheimer SC

SG Hamburg-West
Wasserfreunde Bielefeld
SSG Reutlingen/Tibingen
SG Bayer

TSG Backnang

SSG Saar Max Ritter
Meininger SV Wasserfreunde

Telekom Post SG Kdéln
0SSV Kamenz

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SG Dortmund

TSV Schmiden

SGR Karlsruhe

Berliner TSC

SSG 81 Erlangen

SGS Bremerhaven

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

SV Mannheim

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.
SSV Ulm 46

SC Eintracht Berlin

SC Delphin Liibeck
Hofheimer SC

SV Poseidon Hamburg

SC Magdeburg

SV Gladbeck 13

Telekom Post SG Kéln

28.07.2009 Rome
28.07.2009 Rome
27.07.2009 Rome

01:09,45
01:09,28
01:09,29

01:08,77
01:08,67
01:08,41
01:08,40
01:08,37
01:08,38
01:08,41
01:08,66
01:08,73
01:09,00

01:08,33
01:08,24
01:08,13
01:08,00
01:07,96
01:07,98
01:08,04
01:08,15
01:08,30
01:08,37

01:07,82
01:07,75
01:07,60
01:07,53
01:07,45
01:07,47
01:07,55
01:07,65
01:07,80
01:07,88

01:07,40
01:07,14
01:06,99
01:06,86
01:06,81
01:06,82
01:06,92
01:07,10
01:07,18
01:07,44

01:06,54
01:06,51
01:06,48
01:06,40
01:06,35
01:06,35
01:06,47
01:06,49
01:06,54
01:06,76
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126. Deutsche Meisterschaften im Schwimmen
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Wettkampf-Nr. 37

100m Ricken Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Lauf 7

0 Patricia Burkhardt
Bianca Bogen
Maxine Wolters
Johanna Roas
Laura Riedemann
Sonnele Oztiirk
Mariella Ewald
Nina Kost
Anuschka Cox
Sarah Gottschalk
8

Amelie Braul
Dérte Baumert
Franziska Wohlert
Eileen Diener
Lisa Graf
Mandy Feldbinder
Rabea Tzenetos
Nadine Ludwig
Laura Goldbach
Julia Leidgebel
uf9

Dajana Schlegel
Jenny Lahl

Juliane Reinhold
Joana VoB

Jenny Mensing

Doris Eichhorn

Tanja Makaric
Veronika Ehrenbauer
Marie Brockhaus
Maja Fried

00:58,12 Gemma Spofforth GBR
00:58,12 Gemma Spofforth GBR
00:59,77 Daniela Samulski SG Essen
1995 SSV Leutzsch
1998 SSG Leipzig
1999 SG Bille Hamburg
1993 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
1998 SV Halle (Saale)
1998 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
1996 SG Gelsenkirchen
1995 SV Nikar Heidelberg
1999 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
1999 SV Halle (Saale)
1996 W98 Hannover
1993 SG Regio Freiburg
1994 SG Neukadlin Berlin
1995 PSV Cottbus 90
1992 SG Neukadlin Berlin
1996 SV Halle (Saale)
1997 SG Essen
1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892
1998 SG Essen
1995 SG Dortmund
1995 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
1989 Berliner TSC
1994 SSG Leipzig
1996 SV Poseidon Hamburg
1986 SC Wiesbaden 1911
1993 Aqua Berlin
1997 SG Bayer
1989 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
1998 1. Paderborner SV 1911
1998 SV Cannstatt 1898

28.07.2009 Rome
28.07.2009 Rome
27.07.2009 Rome

01:06,10
01:05,02
01:04,87
01:03,95
01:02,41
01:02,83
01:04,73
01:04,89
01:05,60
01:06,21

01:06,09
01:04,96
01:04,86
01:03,95
01:01,82
01:02,71
01:04,57
01:04,88
01:05,57
01:06,17

01:05,67
01:04,95
01:04,78
01:03,89
01:01,02
01:02,59
01:04,45
01:04,87
01:05,44
01:06,12
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